NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Fremont MC (Dodge County)

Labor Force Total

Unemployment

Unemployment Rate

Employment

Non Farm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing
Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste
Management and Remediation Services
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

JAN 2016

19,137
666
3.5
18,471
17,321

3k %k %k %k %k k

7

3k %k %k %k %k k
607
3,474
773
2,526
589
221
541
119
244
20

504
% %k %k %k k k
1,777
104
1,240
827
113
287
2,664

Note: Due to benchmarking, revised data for December 2015 and January 2015 are
not available at this time. All benchmarked data will be published on April 15.

*rxxxk Data is not available due to disclosure suppression.



